

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.77 of 2018, CC.No.1285 of 2018 & 2478
of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	23.01.2024	Learned counsel for the appellants seeks some time to take instructions in the context of the order passed on 26.12.2023. List on 06.02.2024. DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ R. RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J Vjl	