

**WRIT APPEAL NO: 77 of 2018 along with
C.C.No.1285 of 2018 & 2478 of 2023**

The State Of Andhra Pradesh and Others

...Appellant(s)

Vs.

Budumoori Simhachalam and Others

...Respondent(s)

Advocate for Appellant:

GP FOR ASSIGNMENT (AP)

Advocate(s) for Respondent(s):

N ASHWANI KUMAR, V SURYA
KIRAN KUMAR (SC FOR VMRDA and
MUDA), Chinkapalli Srinivas**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI****DATE : 28th October 2024****P C :**

Due to paucity of time, the matter is adjourned.

List on 25.11.2024.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ**RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J**

kbs