

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.A.No.77 of 2018 and C.C.Nos.1285 of 2018 & 2478 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.04.2026	<u>CMR,J & GTK,J</u> Learned Special Government Pleader attached to the office of the learned Advocate General requests time to produce the report, as called for by a co-ordinate Bench of this Court on 22.10.2024. Therefore, list these matters, for production of the said record and for hearing, finally, on 09.04.2026 on the top of the list. <u>CMR,J</u> <u>GTK,J</u> MDP	