

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.Nos.1285 of 2018 & 2478 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.04.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> List these matters along with W.A.No.77 of 2018 on 16.04.2026 under the caption 'For Orders' on top of the list. _____ CMR, J _____ GTK, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE